Chief Engineer,  Estate  Management Department invites e-tenders for the following work

Name of Work
Outside  repair,  painting  and  erection of sheet roof cover shed with  structural

support at  Fiunswick  House  building,  Digha

Estimated Value
Rs.14,36,542.00

(Rupees fourteen  lakh thirty six thousand five hundred forty two only)

Earnest Money
Rs.  28,731.00

(Rupees twenty eight thousand  seven hundred thirty one only)

Tender Cost Rs.1,711.00  (Rupees one thousand  seven  hundred  eleven only)

(Non-refundable)  including  GST @18%

CompletlonTi 4 (four)  months

Terms & Conditions

1.     Techno-Commercial  Reciuirements of the  Bidder (Must conditions):

A.       Experience of having  successfully completed  similar nature of work during  last  10  (ten)  years